22
Specifications
Core System
CPU 300MHz Vortex86SX or 800MHz Vortex86DX
Cache 16kB I-cache, 16kB D-cache
Memory 256MB soldered DDR2
System Controllers PC-compatible DMA and interrupt controller and timers
Real Time Clock Battery-backed RTC/CMOS

Operating Systems
Extended Support (BSP) Win XPe, WinCE 5.0/6.0, QNX 6.5
Ordering Information
PC/104 Single Board Computer with low
power Vortex86SX/86DX System-on-ChipCoreModule® 435
Features
 -40°C to +85°C operating temperature range
 10/100 Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet, 3D Video
 4x Serial, 2x USB, 8x GPIOs
 PC/104 Expansion
 Ultra Low Power
 486 migration
Modules
Model Number Description/Configuration
CM-435-R-10 CoreModule® 435, 300MHz Vortex CPU, 256MB RAM,
Video, 10/100 & Gigabit Ethernet
CM-435-R-12 CoreModule® 435, 800MHz Vortex CPU, 256MB RAM,
Video, 10/100 & Gigabit Ethernet
Accessories
Model Number Description/Configuration
CM-435-L-10 300MHz QuickStart Kit (CM-435-R-10 SBC, cable kit,
software, documentation)
CM-435-L-12 800MHz QuickStart Kit (CM-435-R-12 SBC, cable kit,
software, documentation)